



Brand

Kruunu Herkku

Description

Kruunu Herkku Mac & Cheese

Net Content
2500 Gram

Functional name
cheese pasta

GTIN
06430078911061

Identification
6390

Country of origin
Finland

Packaging
Box

Kruunu Herkku's Mac & Cheese, a pasta in cheesy sauce with a touch of chili.

Ingredients

pasta (durum **wheat** flour, water), cheddar **cheese** sauce (water, **cheese**, **butter**, emulsifying salts (E452, E339), modified starch, color (paprika), lactose-free **cream**, water, cheddar **cheese**, Emmental **cheese**, salt, chili, black pepper. **Lactose-free**

Usage

Remove the coating. Heat in a 140 degree oven for approximately 45 minutes

Storage

Storage below +6°C

Temperature

MAX: 6 °C MIN: 2 °C

Allergens

Gluten Contains	Crustacean -	Egg -	Fish -	Peanuts -	Soybean -	Milk Contains
Tree Nuts -	Celery -	Mustard -	Sesame Seed -	Dioxide and Sulphite -	Lupine -	Molluscs -

Nutrients

Nutrient basis
100 Gram

Energy	917 Kilojoule, 219 Kilocalorie (international table)
Fat	14.30 Gram
Of which saturated fat	8.86 Gram
Carbohydrate	15.81 Gram
Of which sugars	0.00 Gram
Protein	6.82 Gram
Salt equivalent	0.96 Gram

Contact

Type	Manufacturer
Name	Kruunu Herkku Oy
Address	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 Juva
Website	www.kruunuherkku.fi

Packaging Marks

